
TTU CONTACTS 

 
Athletics Staff 

 
Name Title Phone Email Office 

Mark Wilson Director of Athletics (931) 372-3961 MWilson@tntech.edu HOOP 300 

Kim Nash Executive Assistant to the Athletics Director (931) 372-6306 KNash@tntech.edu HOOP 300 

Mandy Thatcher Assistant Athletic Director of Compliance/ Senior Woman Administrator (931) 372-3949 AMiller@tntech.edu HOOP 334 

Matt Dexter Assistant Athletic Director for External Relations (931) 372-3945 MMdexter@tntech.edu HOOP 312 

Mike Lehman Sports Information Director (931) 372-3088 MLehman@tntech.edu HOOP 325 

Joe Erdeljac Director of Sports Medicine/ Head Athletic Trainer (931) 372-3934 JErdeljac@tntech.edu ESTA 114 

Dr. Jeff Roberts Faculty Athletics Representative (931) 372-3365 JJRoberts@tntech.edu HH 118A 

 

Academic Support for Student-Athletes 

 

Dr. Leveda Birdwell Assistant Athletic Director for Academics and Student-Athlete Welfare (931) 372-6236 LDexter@tntech.edu AWC 118 

Dr. Samantha Bates Athletic Academic Advisor (931) 372-3153 Slovelady@tntech.edu AWC 118 

Kara Phillips Athletic Academic Advisor (931) 372-3912 Karaphillips@tntech.edu AWC 118 

Virginia Lewis Athletic Academic Coordinator (931) 372-6248 VLewis@tntech.edu AWC 220 

 

Campus Life 

  

TTU Counseling Center (931) 372-3331 http://www.tntech.edu/counsel RUC 307 

Residential Life (931) 372-3414 http://www.tntech.edu/reslife/home/ MSCP217 

ITS: To reset passwords (931) 372-3975 https://its.tntech.edu/ Volpe 256 

Traffic Ticket Appeals: Must be made within 15 days of receiving citation online at:  https://ttuparking.t2hosted.com/ RUC 122 

 

University Police (931) 372-3234 http://www.tntech.edu/police/home/ Foundation 

 


